EC SERIES
Electrical differential indicators with integrated connector
   HYDRAULIC DIVISION
EC SERIES  1/6
PRESSURE: Max operating up to 420 bar
CONNECTION: M20x1,5
MATERIALS: Body: Brass
Cover and connector: PA66 + G.F.

EC/ECX..D EC/ECX..S         EC/ECX..J
EC SERIES  3/6
ORDERING INFORMATION / DETAILS
ORDER CODE MODEL CONN VIEW SETTING ELECTRICAL SPECS.
04.006.00444 EC02DA0 N.O.
2,7 bar
• Max switching voltage:
48VDC
• Max current:
5A resistive
2A inductive
• Protection:
IP67 EN60529
04.006.00446 EC02DC0 N.C.
04.006.00447 EC05DA0 N.O.
5,0 bar
04.006.00449 EC05DC0 N.C.
04.006.00450 EC08DA0 N.O.
8,0 bar
04.006.00452 EC08DC0 N.C.
Deutsch DT04-2P
ORDER CODE MODEL CONN VIEW SETTING ELECTRICAL SPECS.
04.006.00435 EC02SA0 N.O.
2,7 bar
• Max switching voltage:
48VDC
• Max current:
5A resistive
2A inductive
• Protection:
IP67 EN60529
04.006.00437 EC02SC0 N.C.
04.006.00438 EC05SA0 N.O.
5,0 bar
04.006.00440 EC05SC0 N.C.
04.006.00441 EC08SA0 N.O.
8,0 bar
04.006.00443 EC08SC0 N.C.
Superseal 1.5
2 Way
ORDER CODE MODEL CONN VIEW SETTING ELECTRICAL SPECS.
04.006.00453 EC02JA0 N.O.
2,7 bar
• Max switching voltage:
48VDC
• Max current:
5A resistive
2A inductive
• Protection:
IP67 EN60529
04.006.00455 EC02JC0 N.C.
04.006.00456 EC05JA0 N.O.
5,0 bar
04.006.00458 EC05JC0 N.C.
04.006.00459 EC08JA0 N.O.
8,0 bar
04.006.00461 EC08JC0 N.C.
50 / 90 Nm - See hydraulic filter catalogues
Junior Timer
2 Way
EC SERIES  4/6
ORDERING INFORMATION / DETAILS
ORDER CODE MODEL CONN VIEW SETTING ELECTRICAL SPECS.
04.006.00500 ECX2DA0 N.O.
2,7 bar
• Max switching voltage:
48VDC
• Max current:
5A resistive
2A inductive
• Protection:
IP67 EN60529
04.006.00502 ECX2DC0 N.C.
04.006.00503 ECX5DA0 N.O.
5,0 bar
04.006.00505 ECX5DC0 N.C.
04.006.00506 ECX8DA0 N.O.
8,0 bar
04.006.00508 ECX8DC0 N.C.
Deutsch DT04-2P
ORDER CODE MODEL CONN VIEW SETTING ELECTRICAL SPECS.
04.006.00491 ECX2SA0 N.O.
2,7 bar
• Max switching voltage:
48VDC
• Max current:
5A resistive
2A inductive
• Protection:
IP67 EN60529
04.006.00493 ECX2SC0 N.C.
04.006.00494 ECX5SA0 N.O.
5,0 bar
04.006.00496 ECX5SC0 N.C.
04.006.00497 ECX8SA0 N.O.
8,0 bar
04.006.00499 ECX8SC0 N.C.
Superseal 1.5
2 Way
ORDER CODE MODEL CONN VIEW SETTING ELECTRICAL SPECS.
04.006.00509 ECX2JA0 N.O.
2,7 bar
• Max switching voltage:
48VDC
• Max current:
5A resistive
2A inductive
• Protection:
IP67 EN60529
04.006.00511 ECX2JC0 N.C.
04.006.00512 ECX5JA0 N.O.
5,0 bar
04.006.00514 ECX5JC0 N.C.
04.006.00515 ECX8JA0 N.O.